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PR      46 Manitoba

46001 Brandon--Souris 31,060 655,666 18,120 121,757 9,270 59,015

46002 Charleswood--St. James--Assiniboia--Headingley 34,990 781,067 21,340 146,252 11,110 72,239

46003 Churchill--Keewatinook Aski 12,910 157,124 7,200 39,854 4,520 20,801

46004 Dauphin--Swan River--Neepawa 25,710 554,947 14,660 105,966 7,570 45,452

46005 Elmwood--Transcona 33,140 492,245 20,950 121,647 12,560 64,872

46006 Kildonan--St. Paul 35,150 732,373 21,820 146,487 11,380 68,082

46007 Portage--Lisgar 27,650 591,140 15,690 113,248 7,530 48,944

46008 Provencher 27,580 519,115 15,500 113,836 8,100 51,818

46009 Saint Boniface--Saint Vital 36,450 757,400 22,160 151,553 11,440 72,162

46010 Selkirk--Interlake--Eastman 33,240 674,015 18,810 139,443 10,170 68,885

46011 Winnipeg Centre 28,250 328,806 18,280 88,365 11,620 52,760

46012 Winnipeg North 32,880 346,658 22,880 105,445 14,200 62,404

46013 Winnipeg South 41,600 853,645 25,710 184,463 12,300 87,692

46014 Winnipeg South Centre 40,770 995,611 25,080 183,266 11,640 82,915

TOTAL 441,370 8,439,813 268,200 1,761,582 143,410 858,043

Table 3 - Federal Electoral District Statistics for Tax-Free Savings Accounts - 2017 Tax Year
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